PROPOSED AMENDMENTS TO HOUSE BILL NO. 1275

- Page 1, line 3, after the third comma insert "and"
- Page 1, line 3, remove ", 16.1-15-06, 16.1-15-08, and 58-04-09"
- Page 1, line 4, replace "section" with "sections"
- Page 1, line 5, after "16.1-05-06" insert "and 58-04-09"
- Page 3, line 18 overstrike "If an individual offering to vote does not have or refuses to show an appropriate form"
- Page 3, line 19, overstrike "of identification, the individual may be allowed to vote"
- Page 3, line 21, overstrike "if a member of the election board or a"
- Page 3, line 21, remove "poll"
- Page 3, line 21, overstrike "clerk knows the"
- Page 3, line 22, overstrike "individual and can personally vouch that the individual is a qualified elector of"
- Page 3, line 22, remove "a"
- Page 3, line 23, overstrike "precinct"
- Page 3, line 23, remove "administered by the polling place. The individual shall provide the individual's"
- Page 3, line 24, remove "date of birth to the poll clerk entering the name of the voter in the pollbook"
- Page 3, line 24, overstrike the period
- Page 3, line 25, overstrike "3."
- Page 4, line 11, replace "4." with "3."
- Page 4, remove lines 13 through 30
- Page 5, remove lines 1 through 29
- Page 6, remove lines 24 through 31
- Page 7, remove lines 1 through 30
- Page 8, remove lines 1 through 10
- Page 8, line 11, replace "Section" with "Sections"
- Page 8, line 11, after "16.1-05-06" insert "and 58-04-09"
- Page 8, line 11, replace "is" with "are"
- Renumber accordingly